SPECIAL MEETING

ATOKA BOARD OF EDUCATION, DIST. I-15 of ATOKA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

OCTOBER 19, 2016 5:00 p.m.

ATOKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS, ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

1775 GREATHOUSE DRIVE, ATOKA, OK 74525

AGENDA

1.

2.

5.

6.

Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Invocation

Opening of bids for sale of administration building. Vote to accept or reject any or
all bids.

Presentation of College Remediation Report and Annual Drop-out Report.

Adjourn.

This agenda was posted on the front of the administration building, on October 17, 2016,
at 3:45 p.m. Notice of this special meeting was given to the County Clerk by fax on
October 13, 2016, at 4:32 p.m.

Linda Hill, Minutes Clerk



